vR202
Bottles - Caps - Dispensing Pumps - Jars - Airless
STOCK CATALOGUE
www.raepak.com Follow us @raepak2 3
Telephone: 01953 605700 Email: info@raepak.com
24h
Welcome to Raepak, we are a UK based company devoted to

Hanging Tottle
Cylindrical Roll-on
How to order
stock products:
Choose from our list of stock products in this
brochure or online at www.raepak.com
Call us on:
01953 605700
Please feel free to email us anytime
Clear Bottles (PET& PVC)
www.raepak.com Follow us @raepak6 7
Telephone: 01953 605700 Email: info@raepak.com
PET & Clear Bottles
High quality, lightweight, recyclable – Our stock PET bottles
look fantastic with their glass-like � nish. Alongside these, our
PVC bottles complete the range and o� er a durable alternative.
Call us today for a sample, or visit www.raepak.com to view
our stock and non-stock products online.
75ml
Boston Round
Colour: Clear
SKU: 1045/20/B
Neck Size: 20/415
Cap Seal: Bore & Spigot
Material: PET
Height: 101mm
Diameter: 37mm
Box Quantity: 520
100ml
Boston Round
Colour: Clear
SKU: 1022/20/A
Neck Size: 20/415
Cap Seal: Bore & Spigot
Material: PET
Height: 110mm
Diameter: 41mm
Box Quantity: 570
50ml
Boston Round
Colour: Clear
SKU: 2086/20/A
Neck Size: 20/415
Cap Seal: Bore
Material: PVC
Height: 82mm
Diameter: 36mm
Box Quantity: 700
300ml
Boston Round
Colour: Clear
SKU: 1020/24/B
Neck Size: 24/415
Cap Seal: Bore & Spigot
Material: PET
Height: 155mm
Diameter: 58mm
Box Quantity: 184
500ml
Boston Round
Colour: Clear
SKU: 1054/24/B
Neck Size: 24/415
Cap Seal: Bore & Spigot
Material: PET
Height: 180mm
Diameter: 69mm
Box Quantity: 120
250ml
Boston Round
Colour: Clear
SKU: 1050/24/B